No user serviceable parts inside.  Warranty void if opened.
Firetide, Inc.  Made in Taiwan.
54 mm
100 mm
4 mm radius corners
Pre-printed (PMS black with reverse type and logos)
Serial Number
Radio MAC Addresses
Add separate bar code labels here
(up to 25 mm x 48 mm)
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) This device must accept any interference received
including interference that may cause undesired
operation.
HotPort Wireless Mesh Node
Input Power: 12 VDC, 1.2 A
Firetide Model 7100
FCC ID: REP-7100-1
IC ID: 4988A-7100
UL 60950-1
CSA C22.2 No. 60950-1
E112694
MET
C US
R
Label Material: polyester, adhesive back
Corner radius 4 mm (four places)
Background: Pantone Cool Gray 3C
or equivalent
0980
Leo Model 7100 Regulatory Label
Updated 042209
Firetide p/n 130-0078-001 Rev. 1
Camera
Artwork
Leo Model 7100 Regulatory Label
Updated 042209
Firetide p/n 130-0078-001 Rev. 1
No user serviceable parts inside.  Warranty void if opened.
Firetide, Inc.  Made in Taiwan.
Serial Number
Radio MAC Addresses
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) This device must accept any interference received
including interference that may cause undesired
operation.
HotPort Wireless Mesh Node
Input Power: 12 VDC, 1.2 A
Firetide Model 7100
FCC ID: REP-7100-1
IC ID: 4988A-7100
UL 60950-1
CSA C22.2 No. 60950-1
E112694
MET
C US
R
0980